UF [FLORIDA

ITEM

Adoption of Agenda & Minutes

Major Projects

UF-396 Florida Museum of Natural History

Earth Systems Additions
Design Development

UF-685 Holland Law ESCO Heating Hot
Water Conversion — Parking Canopy

Design Development
UF-644, UF-644A, UF-644B Reitz Union

Lawn/Inner Road Improvements
Design Development

Minor Projects

None

Other Business

Landscaping and Natural Resource Projects

Chairs Report

* Times are approximate
Next Meeting — December 7t, 2023

PRESENTERS

Chair

Keith Humphreys

Milo Zapata

Tom Feather

Jordan Benton/Tom
Schlick

Chair

TIME*

9:00-9:05

9:05-9:20

9:20-9:35

9:35-9:50

9:50-10:10

10:10-10:30

ACTION

Approval

Approval

Information

Information

Information

Information


https://ufl.zoom.us/j/98495890101?pwd=RDZzeWpNS2VqMXdISWlNdTZJZTB5dz09

